
2023-2024 Dance Schedule
Senior Citizens Downtown House, 5414 43 Street, Red Deer, AB

DATE TIME CALLER NOTES

Saturday, October 28, 2023 7:00-10pm Murray Few Pooled lunch to follow

Saturday, November 11, 2023 7:00-10pm Ken Sipe Pooled lunch to follow

Saturday, November 25, 2023 7:00-10pm Lorne Smith Pooled lunch to follow

Sunday, December 10, 2023 2-5pm Murray Few
New Dancers Jamboree

Potluck Supper

Saturday, January 13, 2024 7:00-10pm Dave Symington Pooled lunch to follow

Saturday, January 27, 2024 7:00-10pm Larry Jeske Pooled lunch to follow

Saturday, February 10, 2024 7:00-10pm Murray Few Pooled lunch to follow

Saturday, February 24, 2024 7:00-10pm Dave Symington Pooled lunch to follow

Saturday, March 09, 2024 7:00-10pm Lorne Smith Pooled lunch to follow

Saturday, March 23, 2024 7:00-10pm Gary Winter Pooled lunch to follow

Sunday, April 28, 2024 2-5pm Tom Dakers
New Dancers Jamboree

Potluck Supper

May 24, 25, 26, 2024 TBA Gary Winter Campout @ Tees, AB


